Caffe Isolo

artisan café, coffee roastery & retail

DRINKS MENU

Please order at the Hill

Mon —-Sat 7.30am —épm
Sunday 9am - 5pm

85a St James St, Newport, Tel: 524800
email: info@caffe-isola.co.uk

Please ask staff for allergen advice

Whilst we try to make a range of products with allergen free ingredients, as alll
allergens are handled on site, we cannot guarantee that any product does not
contain traces of allergens.

’ @Caffe_lsola iN @caffeisola f caffe-Isola

WiFi code: 4364906325

by using this code you agree fo our terms and conditions of use

Free
Wim Menu issued 1% May 2019

spot




coffee

using our own hand crafted island roasted® coffee, we always have a
house blend, a decaf and at least one guest coffee in the hoppers and
we use briddlesford guernsey heard milk, but milk alternatives are also
available. we make coffee fo SCA standards so milk will not be heated
beyond 70°C to ensure you get the best flavour, but if you prefer your
coffee extra hot or in a particular cup please let us know when
ordering.

espresso single 1.90 double 2.30
macchiato single 2.00 double 2.40
americano / long black / single origin filter 2.40
v60 pour over 3.10
cappuccino / latte / flat white / cortado 2.70
chailatte 2.70
vanilla/hazelnut/caramel latte 3.10
matcha / turmeric / beetroot latte 2.90
mocha 3.10
frothy hot choc / cioccolata calda 2.80
kokoa collection single origin hot choc 2.80

add cream 0.50
add mallows 0.50

soya/oat milk/almond milk available extra 0.20

Menu issued 1°' May 2019



island leaf tea

we use high quality loose leaf feas and maicha. just like our espresso,
we prepare each arink individually and have set your tea timer to what
we think is the perfect infusion time for each tea, but feel free fo adjust
fo taste.

island leaf tea - pot for 1 2.20

wight label tea — take away 2.00

english breakfast, earl grey, peppermint leaf, Yunnan green,
rooibos, red berry infusion, chamomile flower, decaf ceylon (novus)

matcha tea 2.60
matcha latte 2.90
soya/oat milk/almond milk available extra 0.20
iced drinks
iced tea 2.60
cold brew single origin 2.60
iced v60 pour over 3.10
iced latte 2.70
iced cappuccino 3.20
iced mocha 3.50
affogato 3.60

Menu issued 1°' May 2019



smoothies & shakes

strawberry blush
mixed berry blast

mango muddle

strawberry milkshake
banana milkshake

chocolate milkshake

cold drinks

freshly squeezed orange juice

home made lemonade

karma cola / karma sugar free / gingerella

san pellegrino aranciata / rossa / melograno

san pellegrino aperitivo (non alcoholic)

folkingtons cloudy apple / cloudy pear / summer fruits
folkingtons sparkling elderflower / rhubarb & apple

strathmore still / sparkling water

childs glass orange juice / apple juice

Menu issued 1°' May 2019

3.70
3.70

3.70

3.20
3.20

3.20

3.10

2.30

2.30

2.00

2.50

2.30

2.30

1.30

1.00



alcoholic drinks

yachtsman ale - 500m/ 4.2% 4.50
wight gold - 500m/ 4.0% 4.50
ducks folly — 500ml 5.2% 4.50
fuggle dee dum — 500m/ 4.8% 4.50
ale of wight = 500m/ 3.7% 4.50
peroni- 330m/ 5. 1% 3.50
planet larger 330m/ 4.6% 4.00
mini prosecco 200m/ 6.50
minired /8/m/ 5.00
mini white 787m/ 5.00
pimms 50m/ 4.50
aperol spritzer 5.00
aperitivo (aperol spritzer served with nibbles) 7.00
mermaid gin & tonic single 6.00 double 8.00

cuba libre with iow distillery navyrum  single 6.00 double 8.00

espresso martini with mermaids gin

25ml available

Menu issued 1°' May 2019

8.00



