Caffè Isola

artisan café, coffee roastery & retail

DRINKS MENU

Please order at the till

Mon – Sat 7.30am – 6pm Sunday 9am - 5pm

85a St James St, Newport, Tel: 524800 email: info@caffe-isola.co.uk

Please ask staff for allergen advice

Whilst we try to make a range of products with allergen free ingredients, as all allergens are handled on site, we cannot guarantee that any product does not contain traces of allergens.



@Caffe_Isola

in @caffeisola

f Caffe-Isola

WiFi code: 4364906325

by using this code you agree to our terms and conditions of use



WIGHT MARQUE

coffee

using our own hand crafted island roasted® coffee, we always have a house blend, a decaf and at least one guest coffee in the hoppers and we use briddlesford guernsey heard milk, but milk alternatives are also available. we make coffee to SCA standards so milk will not be heated beyond 70°C to ensure you get the best flavour, but if you prefer your coffee extra hot or in a particular cup please let us know when ordering.

espresso	single 1.90) double	e 2.30
macchiato	single 2.00) double	e 2.40
americano / long black / single orig	in filter		2.40
v60 pour over			3.10
cappuccino / latte / flat white / cor	tado		2.70
chai latte			2.70
vanilla/hazelnut/caramel latte			3.10
matcha / turmeric / beetroot latte			2.90
mocha			3.10
frothy hot choc / cioccolata calda			2.80
kokoa collection single origin hot ch	ос		2.80
		dd cream dd mallows	0.50 0.50
soya/oat milk/almond milk available	e	extra	0.20

island leaf tea

we use high quality loose leaf teas and matcha. just like our espresso, we prepare each drink individually and have set your tea timer to what we think is the perfect infusion time for each tea, but feel free to adjust to taste.

island leaf tea - pot for 1	2.20
wight label tea – take away	2.00
english breakfast, earl grey, peppermint leaf, Yunnan grooibos, red berry infusion, chamomile flower, decaf ceylon (n	
matcha tea	2.60
matcha latte	2.90
soya/oat milk/almond milk available extra	0.20
iced drinks	
iced tea	2.60
cold brew single origin	2.60
iced v60 pour over	3.10
iced latte	2.70
iced cappuccino	3.20
iced mocha	3.50
affogato	3.60

smoothies & shakes

strawberry blush	3.70
mixed berry blast	3.70
mango muddle	3.70
strawberry milkshake	3.20
banana milkshake	3.20
chocolate milkshake	3.20
cold drinks	1
freshly squeezed orange juice	3.10
home made lemonade	2.30
karma cola / karma sugar free / gingerella	2.30
san pellegrino aranciata / rossa / melograno	2.00
san pellegrino aperitivo (non alcoholic)	
folkingtons cloudy apple / cloudy pear / summer fruits	
folkingtons sparkling elderflower / rhubarb & apple	
strathmore still / sparkling water	1.30
childs glass orange juice / apple juice	1.00

alcoholic drinks

yachtsman ale - 500ml 4.2%		4.50
wight gold - <i>500ml 4.0%</i>		4.50
ducks folly - <i>500ml 5.2%</i>		4.50
fuggle dee dum - 500ml 4.8%		4.50
ale of wight - 500ml 3.7%		4.50
peroni - <i>330ml 5.1%</i>		3.50
planet larger 330ml 4.6%		4.00
mini prosecco 200ml		6.50
mini red 187ml		5.00
mini white 187ml		5.00
pimms 50ml		4.50
aperol spritzer		5.00
aperitivo (aperol spritzer served with nib	bles)	7.00
mermaid gin & tonic	single 6.00	double 8.00
cuba libre with iow distillery navy rum	single 6.00	double 8.00
espresso martini with mermaids gin		8.00

25ml available